

ONMOBILE GLOBAL LIMITED Tower #1, 94/1 C & 94/2, Veerasandra Village, Attibele Hobli, Anekal Taluk, Electronic City Phase-1, Bangalore - 560100, Karnataka, India

P: +91 80 4009 6000 | F: +91 80 4009 6009 CIN - L64202KA2000PLC027860 Email - investors@onmobile.com

www.onmobile.com

January 02, 2021

The Secretary

**BSE Limited** 

Mumbai - 400 001

**BSE Symbol: 532944** 

P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,

To,
The Secretary
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, C/1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400 051

**NSE Symbol: ONMOBILE** 

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

**Ref: Continual disclosure- Form C** 

Please find attached disclosure about disposal of shares in Form C received on January 02, 2021 from Mr. Bikram Singh Sherawat, Employee as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

We request you to please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely, For OnMobile Global Limited

P V Varaprasad Company Secretary

P. V. Venoprasac

Enclosure: a/a

## FORM C

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: OnMobile Global Limited

ISIN of the company: INE809I01019

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	of Person (Promoters / KMP / Director s/immediat e relative to/others etc.)	Securities held prior to nequisition/disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post nequisition /disposal		Date of allotment advice/-acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/publi
				Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrant s Convert ible Debent ures etc.)	No.	Value	Transa ct ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke / Invoke	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholdi ng	From	То		c/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Bikram Singh Sherawat PAN: ALZPS1379Q DP ID: IN300513 CLIENT ID: 13430864 Address: V704, Tower 5, Adarsh Palm retreat, Bangalore 560103 Mob:9900250507		Equity Shares	68988 & 0.07%	Equity Shares	29000	1973450	Sale	Equity Shares	39988 & 0.04%		31/12/2020	02/01/2021	On market NSE

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

<sup>\*</sup>I was an employee and last working day was December 04, 2020

## Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of contract	Contract specifications	F	Buy			
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature: War Shawat Name: Bikram Singh Sherawat

Designation: Vice president (last working day was December 04, 2020)

Date: 02/01/2021 Place: Bangalore